3	### PTO-1594 F 07 - 24 - 1 ##################################	Patent and Trademark Office
ر م		
7-13	1. Name of conveying party(ies): US Sprint Communications Company Limited Partnership	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name:Sprint Communications Company L.P. Internal Address:
MRD	Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Other Execution Date: 2/20/92	Street Address: 8140 Ward Parkway City: Kansas City State: M0 ZIP: 64114 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership XXI Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional numbers a	B. Trademark registration No.(s) 1,707,238 mached? Yes No.
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Michael P. Allen	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
	Internal Address:MOKCMP0503 Sprint Communications Company L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
	Street Address: 8140 Ward Parkway.	8. Deposit account number:
0	City: Kansas City State: MO ZIP: 64114 7/22/1998 ISHABAZZ 00000121 1707238	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) E THIS SPACE
0	FC:481 40.00 OP	
	4.0	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy

SCHEDULE A

General Partner

Name

US Telecom, Inc., a Kansas corporation

Address

P. O. Box 11315 Kansas City, Missouri 64112

Limited Partners

UCOM, Inc., a Missouri corporation

Utelcom, Inc., a Kansas corporation

Sprint International Communications Corporation, a Delaware corporation P. O. Box 11315 Kansas City, Missouri 64112

P. C. Box 11315 Kansas City, Missouri 64112

12490 Sunrise Valley Drive Reston, Virginia 22096

STATE OF DELAMARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AN 03/02/1992 920625203 - 2178147

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

US SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

US Telecom, Inc., General Partner, does hereby certify as follows:

- A. The name of the Partnership is:
 US Sprint Communications Company Limited Partnership.
- B. Pursuant to provisions of Section 17-202, Title 6, Delaware Code, the Certificate of Limited Partnership is amended as follow:
 - ARTICLE I is hereby amended to read as follows:

"ARTICLE I

The name of the Partnership is Sprint Communications Company L.P."

2. Schedule A to ARTICLE III is hereby amended to read as set forth on the new Schedule A attached hereto.

TRADEMARK REEL: 1757 FRAME: 0932 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being the sole General Partner of the Partnership, has executed and delivered this Certificate as of this 20th day of February, 1992.

US TELECOM, INC., General Partner

tu:

Don A. Jensen Vice President

-2-

state of Belaware

PAGE 1



Office of Secretary of State

I, MICHAEL RATCHFORD, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF "US SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SECOND DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 1992, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.



hill hotelyn

SECRETARY OF STATE

AUTHENTICATION:

*3364978

03/02/1992

DATE:

TRADEMARK REEL: 1757 FRAME: 0934